RADITEK INC.  Code -b
Wide Band, Microstrip Circulators and Isolators,
3-18GHz wide (split) Bands
Example: 6-18GHz FULL Band, MSSMWB, 1 - 5 Watt loads
Ferrite substrate mounted onto steel carrier.
RADIorC-6-18-MSSMWB-1WR-b Generic Specifications may be subject to change 08/20/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Order Examples: RADI-6-18-MSSMWB-1WR-b
 I=ISOLATOR / C=CIRCULATOR
Frequency
GHz
I
or
C
W
mm
L
mm
H
mm
max.
C
mm
Ref.
N*
mm
S
±0.035
Insertion
loss
(dB)
Isolation
(dB)
VSWR
Power
Fwd
(W)
Power
Revs
(W)
Conditions
3 to 6
(Preliminary) C
25 or
30
25 or
30
TBA TBA TBA TBA
0.7
0.8
16
14
1.40:1
1.55:1
1 1
Room temp.
-10 to +60ºC
6 to 11
(Preliminary) C 15 15 TBA TBA TBA TBA
0.7
0.8
16
15
1.40:1
1.50:1
1 1
Room temp.
-10 to +60ºC
5 to 18
(Preliminary) C 12.0 10.5 6.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.8 10
1.80:1
2.10:1
10 2
+15 to +35
-30 to +70ºC
6 to12
(Prel.)
I 12 11 4.5 TBA TBA TBA